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NAME TITLE PHONE/E-Mail 

Annette Miller Assistant Superintendent 

Student/Special Education Services 

Ext. 6232 
AMiller@wtps.org 

 

Kathryn Ashbridge 

 

Director Special Education Services Ext. 6240 
KAshbridge@wtps.org 

 

Tricia Holmes Supervisor Special Education 
Services: 
Elementary Education 
Office Location:  Central 
Administration Building 

Ext. 6212 
THolmes@wtps.org 
 

Joseph Hoopes Supervisor Special Education 
Services:  
High School and Behavior Disabilities 
Programs 
Office Location: Central 
Administration 
Building 

Ext. 6254 
JHoopes@wtps.org 
 

Joanne Henry Supervisor Special Education 
Services: 
GTECC and Middle Schools 
Office Location:  Central 
Administration Building 

 Ext. 6255 
JHenry@wtp.org 
 

Lisa Wills Administrative Secretary to Assistant 
Superintendent Student/Special 
Education Services 

Ext. 6232 
LWills@wtps.org 
 

Colleen Kurth Secretary to Director Special 
Education          

Ext. 6240 
CKurth@wtps.org 

 

TBD Clerical Assistant to Joseph Hoopes, 
Tricia Holmes & Joanne Henry 

Ext. 6236 

Jennifer Grimaldi Director of District Student Personnel 
Services/School Counseling 

Ext. 7418 
JGrimaldi@wtps.org 
 

Claire Paolucci Secretary to Director of District 
Student Personnel Services/School 
Counseling 

Ext. 7418 
CPaolucci@wtps.org 
 

Pamela Culin Coordinator of Special Services Ext. 6251 
PCulin@wtps.org 
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Margie Gullo 

 

Office Manager Special Education 

Services 

Ext. 6226 
MGullo@wtps.org 
 

Debbie Hampshire Bookkeeper Ext. 6227 
DHampshire@wtps.org 
 

Jennifer Mackafee Behavior Specialist 5240 
JMackafee@wtps.org 
 

Dawn-Marie 
Vitello-Mangan 
 

Behavior Specialist 5235 
DVitello@wtps.org 
 

SCHOOL CST MEMBERS PHONE/E-MAIL SECRETARIES 

ELEMENTARY/EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER 

GTECC 

Fax:  227-8207 

  

  

*  Jena Driscoll, LDT/C 

    

    Suzanne DeFrank, SW 

    

    Kelly Graham-Owens, 

Psych. 

   

    Erin Munch, Psych. 

      

     Stacy Barilotti, Speech 

      

   Melody Laranjeira, Speech  

    

   Kathleen Sexton, Speech  

(856)227-1303 

Ext. 4424 
JDriscoll@wtps.org 

 
Ext. 4432 
SDefrank@wtps.org 

 
Ext. 4423 
KGOwens@wtps.org 

 

Ext. 4469 
EMunch@wtps.org 
 
 
Ext. 4447 
SBarilotti@wtps.org 
 
Ext. 4471 
MLaranjeira@wtps.org 
 
 
Ext. 4421 
KSexton@wtps.org 
 

  

Theresa Leeson 

(856)589-6644 

Ext. 6223 

TLeeson@wtps.org 
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  Ann Rundbaken, Speech 

   

Maureen Creran, Speech 

 
Ext. 4446 
ARundbaken@wtps.org 

 
 
Ext. 4426 
MCreran@wtps.org 
 

 

 

Bells 

Thomas Jefferson 

 Fax: Bells  589-6607 

         TJ       589-6919 

      

     Jessica Savage, Psych. 

 

*   Jodie O’Brien, SW 

      

    Christina Quirk, LDT/C 

      
    Joanne Kowalski, Speech     
           (Bells) 
 
      
   Shayna Wilkers, Speech (TJ)   
 
    
    Jessica Penza, Speech (TJ)    
        
     

(856)589-8248 

Ext. 3953 
JSavage@wtps.org 
 
Ext. 3952 
JObrien@wtps.org 
 
Ext. 3954 
CQuirk@wtps.org 
 
Ext. 3214 
JKowalski@wtps.org 
 
 
Ext. 3930 
SWilkers@wtps.org 
 
Ext. 3950 
JPenza@wtps.org 
 

 

 

  

Lynne Hughes 

(856)589-6644 

Ext. 6258 

LHughes@wtps.org 

 

 

  

Birches 

Whitman 

 Fax: Birches       232-7963 

         Whitman   227-0965 

  

     Robert Maya, LDT/C 

   

*  Cindy Kreitzer, Psych. 

      

    Kelly Behrens, SW 

      
     

(856) 232-1290 

Ext. 3042 
RMaya@wtps.org 

 
Ext. 3044 
CKreitzer@wtps.org 
 
Ext. 3040 
KBehrens@wtps.org 
 
 

  

Carmella Hickson 

(856)589-6644 

Ext.6256 

CHickson@wtps.org 
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Lauri Bronson, Speech  
          (Birches) 
 
     Daria Lane, Speech       
             (Birches) 
 
     Jessica DuBray, Speech 
             (Whitman) 

  
    Gina Parker, Speech 
            (Whitman) 
  

Ext. 3028 
LBronson@wtps.org 

Ext. 3030 
DLane@wtps.org 
  
Ext. 3428 
JDuBray@wtps.org 
 
Ext. 3540 
GParker@wtps.org 
 

Hurffville      

Wedgwood 

Fax: Hurffville      589-6909 

        Wedgwood  227-8163 

  

     Karolyn Adams, LDT/C 

     

    Maria Roualet, Psych. 

 

  * Julie Travis, SW 

      
     Stacey Rudnick, Speech    
            (HV) 
       

     Alicia Boyle, Speech (HV) 

 

      Nicki McMonigle, Speech         
          (Wedgwood) 
 
      Nicole Caporale, Speech 
          (Wedgwood) 

(856)589-7459 

Ext. 4028 
KAdams@wtps.org 
 
Ext. 4008 
MRoualet@wtps.org 

 
Ext. 4018 
JTravis@wtps.org 
 
Ext. 3740 
SRudnick@wtps.org 
 
 
Ext. 4041 
ABoyle@wtps.org 
 
Ext. 3738 
NMcMonigle@wtps.org 
 
Ex. 3740 
NCaporale@wtps.org 
 

 

  

Carla Orsimarsi 

(856)589-6644 

Ext.  6231 

COrsimarsi@wtps.org 

 

MIDDLE 

Chestnut Ridge  

Orchard Valley 

Fax:  CRMS    589-0683 

         OVMS    589-0197 

    Carol David, LDT/C – OV 

 

*  Loren White, SW – OV 

   

 (856) 582-5353 Ext.5650 
 CDavid@wtps.org 

 
(856) 582-5353 Ext. 5651 
LWhite@wtps.org 

 

  

Kelly Callaway 

(856)589-6644 

Ext. 6244  
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   Emily Ruoff, Psych.– CR (856) 582-3535 Ext. 5350 
ERuoff@wtps.org 

 

  

KCallaway@wtps.org 

 

Bunker Hill 

Chestnut Ridge 

Fax: 881-5414 – (BHMS) 

Fax: 589-0683 – (CRMS) 

  

     TBD, LDT/C – BH   

 

*Amanda Pietrangelo, Psych 

BH  

   

  Kylee Duffield, SW – CR 

     

TBD, Speech -  BH 

    

  

Kelly LoCascio, Speech - CR 

 (856) 881-7007 Ext. 5147 

  
 
(856) 881-7007 Ext. 5144 
APietrangelo@wtps.org 
 

 (856) 582-3535 Ext. 5359 
KDuffield@wtps.org 
 

 (856) 881-7007 Ext. 5211 

 

  
 
(856) 582-3535 Ext. 5346 
KLoCascio@wtps.org  
 

 

  

Kelly Callaway 

(856)589-6644 

Ext. 6244  

KCallaway@wtps.org 

 

HIGH SCHOOL 

High School 

Fax: 881-4268 

  

       Jennifer Sedlak, LDT/C 

     

       Betty Stubee, Psych. 

    

  *   Alex Ireland, SW. 

       

 

      Lauren Gallagher, Speech 

(856) 589-8500 

JSedlak@wtps.org 
Ext. 7398 
 
Ext. 7394 
BStubee@wtps.org 
 
 
Ext. 7396 
AIreland@wtps.org 

 

Ext. 7249 
LGallagher@wtps.org 
 

  

Karen Petner 

(856)589-6644 

Ext. 6225 

KPetner@wtps.org 
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High School 

Fax: 582-0949 

  

  

     Eren Semen, Psych. 

 

*  David Walls, LDT/C 

     

    Cassandra Brasile. Psych 

  

 (856) 589-8500 

Ext. 7399 
ESemen@wtps.org 
 
Ext. 7393 
DWalls@wtps.org 
 
Ext. 7397 
CBrasile@wtps.org 
 

 

  

  

Karen Petner 

(856) 589-6644 

Ext. 6225 

  

*Denotes Team Leaders   
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